RTURADIO
Highlights
• Operating	frequency
169.400	-	169.475	MHz
• RF	Power	500	mWERP
• Built-in	I/Os:	4DI,	2DO
(relay),	1	counter,	2AO	(4-20
mA),	2	AI	(4-20	mA)

RADIOMODEM 169MHZ BUILT-IN I/O,
1 COUNT, RS485
Order Code
Order Code Description
RTURADIO-169 RTU RADIO VHF 169MHZ 500mW, 4DI, 2 DO, 1 counter, 2 AO, 2 AI,
RS485 port, BNC-F connector
RTURADIO-169DV14 RTU RADIO VHF 169MHZ 500mW, 4DI, 2 DO, 1 counter, 2 AO, 2 AI,
RS485 port, BNC-F connector + short vertical antenna λ¼
RTURADIO-169DV12 RTU RADIO VHF 169MHZ 500mW, 4DI, 2 DO, 1 counter, 2 AO, 2 AI,
RS485 port, BNC-F connector + dipole antenna  λ½
RTURADIO-169YAGI RTU RADIO VHF 169MHZ 500mW, 4DI, 2 DO, 1 counter, 2 AO, 2 AI,
RS485 port, BNC-F connector + 3 elements Yagy antenna
Accessories
S117P1 RS232/USB, TTL/USB, RS485/USB asynchronous serial converter
Software